
PUBLIC COMMENTS 
 Items on the agenda: If you wish to speak to the Commission, please complete a speaker’s card and present it to the Recording

Secretary before the agenda item is called.  
 Items not in the agenda: The Commission will listen to the public but cannot take action on any item not scheduled on the

agenda.  Such items may be referred for administrative action. 
Staff reports are available for review at the Community Development Department counter or visit PPIC Webpage. If you have any 
questions, please call Erik Zandvliet, City Traffic Engineer at (310)802-5522 or ezandvliet@citymb.info  

CITY OF MANHATTAN BEACH  
PARKING AND PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS COMMISSION  

REGULAR MEETING 
__________________________________________________ 

April 26, 2018 at 6:00 P.M.  

City Hall Council Chambers 
1400 Highland Avenue, Manhattan Beach, CA 90266 

A G E N D A 

A. CALL TO ORDER 

B. ROLL CALL 

C. APPROVAL OF MINUTES 

04/26/18-1 December 7, 2017 

D. AUDIENCE PARTICIPATION (3-Minute Limit)  

The public may address the Commission regarding City business not on the agenda. 

E. GENERAL BUSINESS 

04/26/18-2 Presentation of a Prototype of the City Council-selected Citywide 
Wayfinding Sign Program Theme 

F. OTHER ITEMS 

04/26/18-3 Monthly Revenue and Expenditure Reports:  Receive and File 

04/26/18-4 Staff Updates 

04/26/18-5 Commissioner Items 

G. ADJOURNMENT TO THURSDAY, May 24, 2018 AT 6:00 P.M. 

6:00 P.M. Regular Meeting 
6:00 P.M. Regular Meeting 
6:00 P.M. Regular Meeting 
6:00 P.M. Regular Meeting 
6:00 P.M. Regular Meeting 
6:00 P.M. Regular Meeting 
6:00 P.M. Regular Meeting 
6:00 P.M. Regular Meeting 
6:00 P.M. Regular Meeting 

UPCOMING MEETINGS 
Thursday, May 24, 2018  
Thursday, June 28, 2018  
Thursday, July 26, 2018  
Thursday, August 23, 2018 
Thursday, September 27, 2018 
Thursday, October 25, 2018 
Thursday, December 6, 2018 
Thursday, January 24, 2019 
Thursday, February 28, 2019 
Thursday, March 28, 2019  6:00 P.M. Regular Meeting 


